

Running With The Gators

Presented by the Perry Hall High School PTSA

Saturday, March 19, 2016

Race time: 8:30 AM
Perry Hall High School – Perry Hall, MD
www.phhsptsa.org

Entry Info:

Do not mail registrations after 3/11; online registration is available until 3/17; you may drop your registration off at PHHS up until 3/17.

- O Visit www.EliteRaces.com for online registration through Active.com
- o Or mail registration form and check (payable to PHHS PTSA) to Perry Hall HS PTSA, 4601 Ebenezer Rd, Perry Hall, MD 21236

Pre-Race Packet Pick Up:

Saturday, March 19th from 7:15-8:15 AM at Perry Hall High School (4601 Ebenezer Road, Perry Hall, MD)

5k Awards

- Top Male & Female Overall
- Top Male & Female in the following age groups: 13 & Under, 14 19, 20 29, 30 39, 40 49, 50 59, and 60+

Course:

The **5k course** begins in front of Perry Hall High School and travels out to Ebenezer Road, making a left onto Honeygo Boulevard. Runners will run in a coned lane up Honeygo Boulevard to Joppa Road, where they will turn around and head back the way they came to Perry Hall High School. For safety reasons, pets, roller skates, and other wheeled devices (with the exception of wheelchairs) are not allowed on the 5k course. Jogging strollers are permitted, but we ask that you start in the back of the pack so that your stroller does not create a tripping hazard for other participants. The **1k walk** will be held on the PHHS track from the starting line. Walkers will complete 2 laps around the track and will walk back to the finish line.

Amenities:

Race t-shirts are guaranteed to all 5k participants registered by March 11 (availability and sizes cannot be guaranteed for those registering after the 11th). Water will be available on the 5k course, and course marshals will direct racers at all turns. Restrooms are available inside the high school, and plenty of on-site parking is available.

RUNNING WITH THE GATORS- MARCH 19, 2016 - PERRY HALL HIGH SCHOOL - 8:30 AM

(Please fill out a separate form for each registrant)

Contact Info:						
First Name:	Last Name:		MI:			
Mailing Address:		City:		State:		
ZIP Code:	E Mail Address			Telephone #		
Personal Info: Age on race day:	Birth Date:	Male or Female:		A-1 (PI	A-1 (PHHS students only):	
Team Name:				Are you a member o	f the PHHS Staff? ☐ YES	\square NC
	(visit phhsptsa.org for a list of ap	,				
Payment Information:	(make checks payable to: PHI	HS PTSA)				
Register for either the 51	k or the 1k walk (please ch	neck one) . Those	registerin	g for the 1k walk will not	t receive a race t-shirt.	
5k Registration:	\$20.00 until January 31 \$25.00 from February 1 to March 11 \$30.00 after March 11*			1k Walk Registration:	\$10.00 until March 11 \$15.00 after March 11* children 5 & under are free	
	Shirt Size: (circle one – M Small Medium La XXL (additional \$2 charge	rge X-Large				
Waiver/Release Must Be St	igned Before Submitting:					

In consideration of the acceptance of my (or my child's) entry in the Perry Hall High School PTSA, Perry Hall, Maryland, March 19, 2016 Running With The Gators, I, the undersigned participant, intending to be legally bound, do hereby for myself and heirs, executors, administrator and assigns, forever waive, release and discharge any and all rights, claims and actions for damages that I may have, or that may hereafter accrue to me against the Maryland PTA including all units and councils, and all of their officers, directors, members and volunteers, as well as Elite Race Management LLC, the race director, Baltimore County MD, all event personnel, and race sponsors. I attest and verify that I (or my child) am physically fit and able to participate in this event and acknowledge that I am aware of the inherent risks in participating in an athletic event of this type. Further, I hereby grant full permission to any and all of the foregoing to use my (or my child's) name, photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, recordings or other record of this event for any legitimate purpose, without compensation or remuneration. I also give my permission for the PHHS PTSA to contact me via e-mail regarding future events.